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FIRST 8 SEEDED PLAYERS ADVANCE DIRECTLY TO THE MAIN DRAW.
Seed #

NAME
155 SHI Xunyao
202 CHAU Wing Sze
257 CHEN Ting-Ting
223 DIAZ Adriana
224 DRAGOMAN Andreea
204 WONG Chin Yau
159 BLASKOVA Zdena
175 GAUTHIER Lucie
235 KAZANTSEVA Kristina
258 WEN Ruei-Ling
196 SCHREINER Franziska
229 PLAIAN Tania
203 LEE Ka Yee
242 ZIRONOVA Ekaterina
198 TIEFENBRUNNER Laura
209 SUGASAWA Yukari
181 MOSTAFAVI Leili
234 ABRAAMIAN Elizabet *
233 ZAHARIA Elena
240 VISHNIAKOVA Olga
225 HUDUSAN Andreea
158 ZHANG Binyue
206 GHOSH Swastika
170 COK Isa
152 KOSZULAP Natacha
162 STEPANOVA Gabriela
183 PAVADE Prithika
177 LUTZ Camille
236 MALININA Natalia
194 MANTZ Sarah
156 SUN Yizhen
254 MUSKANTOR Rebecca
238 SLAUTINA Arina
205 CHITALE Diya Parag
244 KROON Mireille #
190 BONDAREVA Anastasia
252 EDVINSSON Jennie
214 GREIN Lena
222 SILVA Celia M
208 OKUBO Hikari
256 CAl Fong-En
216 MUNOZ Monica
199 TU Wenna
215 PONCIN Julie

186 RANDRIANTSOA Vony Ange

165 AL HAMRA Marose
248 SINKAROVA Dasa
239 TENTSER Liubov

246 STAMM Ursina

160 ILCIKOVA Anezka

185 RAHARIMANANA Hanitra »
211 RILISKYTE Kornelija
182 PAULY PROST Amelie
213 GALES Larissa

227 IANAU Patricia

179 MARTEAU Berenice
212 BARBOSA Ariel A

Assoc.
CHN
HKG
TPE
PUR
ROU
HKG
CZE
FRA
RUS
TPE
GER
ROU
HKG
RUS
GER
JPN
FRA
RUS
ROU
RUS
ROU
CHN

IND
FRA
BEL
CZE
FRA
FRA
RUS
GER
CHN
SWE
RUS
IND
Sul
GER
SWE
LUX
POR
JPN
TPE
MEX
GER
LUX
FRA
FRA
SVK
RUS
Sul
CZE
FRA
LTU
FRA
LUX
ROU
FRA
LUX

RK Points

5789
4435
4411
3986
3906
3851
3604
3117
2967
2963
2757
2735
2697
2036
1954
1945
1937
1708
1631
1347
1270
1237
1143
1092
1063
1016
1016
989
978
955
924
898
875
870
784
773
768
753
616
516
501

494
487
397
375

346

336

324
294
291

285

264
263

211

177
135

113

DOB

16-Jul-01
15-Feb-02
27-Aug-00
31-Oct-00
18-Aug-00
13-Dec-01
13-Feb-01
17-Feb-00
05-May-01
31-Jul-00
22-Dec-01
16-Mar-01
20-Apr-02
30-Jan-02
01-Dec-01
20-Sep-03
08-Mar-00
29-Apr-03
04-Nov-04
05-Apr-01
19-Jul-00
20-May-00
07-Jun-03
04-Apr-02
21-Jan-00
31-Mar-01
02-Aug-04
17-Jul-02
27-Feb-02
04-Jul-00
26-May-00
14-Feb-03
01-Nov-03
02-Apr-03
23-Jan-00
13-Jul-02
22-Mar-01
24-Sep-00
19-Apr-01
01-Aug-05
23-Oct-02
02-Aug-02
11-Apr-02
15-Apr-01
07-Jun-01
09-Feb-00
13-Nov-01
05-Mar-03
03-Jan-02
17-Oct-00
15-Oct-02
11-Jan-03
17-Jun-01
21-Feb-00
21-Apr-03
16-May-01
27-Jun-01

True information:22.04.2018 22:18
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FIRST 8 SEEDED PLAYERS ADVANCE DIRECTLY TO THE MAIN DRAW.
Seed # NAME

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

164 ERIKSSON Sofie
210 RILISKYTE Emilija
226 |IANAU Natalia

260 JOHN Lydia

153 HU Shiyao

154 JIN Mengyan

157 YANG Yiyun

176 GLEMBA Agathe
184 PENNEC Julie

192 KIRNER Jana

207 AKAE Kaho

228 MITROFAN Luciana
231 SINGEORZAN loana
232 URITU Denisa

237 SHIGAPOVA Kamilla
241 ZAVARYKINA Alina
245 MAURER Ludivine
259 KAPLUN Yeva

261 RICHARDS Beth

Assoc.
FIN
LTU

ROU
WAL
CHN
CHN
CHN
FRA
FRA
GER
JPN
ROU
ROU
ROU
RUS
RUS
Sul
UKR
WAL

RK Points
75
54
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DOB
21-Feb-00
11-Jan-03
21-Apr-03
13-Apr-01
03-Feb-05
01-Jun-04

18-Jul-03
09-Jan-02
21-Oct-02
16-Jan-02
03-Jul-04
17-Mar-03
28-Mar-04
11-Oct-02
11-Dec-05
16-Aug-04
27-Jun-02
11-Aug-01
11-Mar-02

True information:22.04.2018 22:18
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JUNIOR BOYS SINGLES SEEDING LIST (APR 2018) - 81 ENTRIES
FIRST 8 SEEDED PLAYERS ADVANCE DIRECTLY TO THE MAIN DRAW.

Seed # NAME
1 12 XU Haidong
2 109 FENG Yi-Hsin
3 112 LI Hsin-Yang
4 13 XU Yingbin
5 22 BERTRAND Irvin
6 38 REMBERT Bastien
7 39 ROLLAND Jules
8 8 BURGOS Nicolas
9 14 YU Heyi
10 26 DE NODREST Leo
11 114 TAI Ming-Wei
12 89 KATSMAN Lev
13 50 STUMPER Kay
14 69 FRANCISCO Jose Pedro
15 58 ASAZU Aoto
16 59 KASHIWA Takeru
17 46 MEISSNER Cedric
18 66 AMORIM Vitor
19 21 BARDET Lilian
20 47 MENG Fanbo
21 71 LI Tiago
22 3 DEVOS Laurens
23 82 OPREA Dragos Florin
24 76 CHIRITA Cristian
25 85 ZAMFIR Mihai
26 68 DA SILVA Samuel
27 65 URSU Vladislav
28 70 GOMES Goncalo
29 95 GIROD Dorian
30 15 BAKO Radim
31 87 DVOYNIKQOV Artem
32 98 OSIRO Pedro
33 93 VOLIN Lev
34 18 MARTINKO Tomas
35 17 KOLDAS Tomas
36 11 XIANG Peng
37 81 NEMACIUC Mihai
38 23 BOURRASSAUD Florian
39 35 PICARD Vincent
40 19 SKALA Radek
41 96 HARDMEIER Elias
42 40 SABHI Myshaal
43 4 KOSOLOSKY Olav
44 29 HAMACHE Bilal
45 91 MAKAROQV Vladislav
46 97 MOULLET Barish
47 88 IVANQV Gleb
48 42 ZHENG Dorian
49 92 RYZHOV Sergey
50 64 COZMOLICI Felix
51 52 WETZEL Felix
52 90 KRASKOVSKII Aleksandr
53 77 CHIRITA lulian
54 7 TORINO Rafael
55 62 MORO Alberto A
56 37 RAKOTOARIMANANA Fabio
57 79 IACOB Bogdan

Assoc.
CHN
TPE
TPE
CHN
FRA
FRA
FRA
CHI
CHN
FRA
TPE
RUS
GER
POR
JPN
JPN
GER
POR
FRA
GER
POR
BEL
ROU
ROU
ROU
POR
MDA
POR
Sul
CZE
RUS
Sul
RUS
CZE
CZE
CHN
ROU
FRA
FRA
CZE
Sul
FRA
BEL
FRA
RUS
Sul
RUS
FRA
RUS
MDA
GER
RUS
ROU
BRA
LUX
FRA
ROU

RK Points p]0]:]
5669 12-Jun-00
5573 01-Jan-03
4845 15-Jan-00
4614 12-Mar-01
4224 06-Feb-00
4148 31-May-00
4039 04-Sep-00
3677 17-Dec-01
3198 25-Feb-00
3010 31-Jul-00
2977 09-Dec-01
2858 31-Mar-01
2821 15-Oct-02
2703 18-Apr-00
2502 11-Jun-00
2173 10-Apr-01
2124 13-Jul-00
1903 13-Feb-00
1848 03-Jan-01
1806 16-Oct-00
1685 04-Jun-02
1676 15-Aug-00
1588 27-Jun-00
1359 30-Oct-00
1270 24-Jul-00
1241 23-Jan-01
1108 01-Mar-01
1083 26-Sep-02

971 10-Mar-00
933 18-May-01
924 05-Feb-00
913 08-Nov-01
847 01-Jul-00
769 07-Jul-02
716 13-Dec-00
606 07-Mar-03
502 25-Sep-01
475 22-Mar-00
475 11-Jul-01
452 25-Feb-02
451 13-May-02
412 08-Apr-03
405 07-Jan-02
377 28-Apr-02
366 25-Sep-04
334 18-Jun-02
330 30-Jan-02
317 15-Jan-02
298 17-May-05
294 18-Jul-01
212 07-Aug-02
203 29-Mar-00
107 02-Feb-06
106 04-May-01
98 10-Feb-00
27 24-Jul-03
27 18-Aug-03
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FIRST 8 SEEDED PLAYERS ADVANCE DIRECTLY TO THE MAIN DRAW.

Seed # NAME

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

84 TOMICA Andrei
86 CHERKES Ruslan

55 CHATZILYGEROUDIS Gerasimos
1 BOUBEKEUR Boualem Yanice

9 KUANG Li
28 DORR Esteban
57 PATIL Deepit
60 BJURSTROM Jacob "
61 COLLE Tom
75 BLANARIU Dionisie
78 CULPEDIN Emir
80 MOVILEANU Darius
107 CHEN Chun-Yi
108 CHOU Ping-Cheng
110 HSU Chen-Feng
111 HUANG Yan-Jie
113 LIN Chin-Chieh
115 AI-DAHIRI Alyameen
10 TAO Yuchang
118 OEHME Benno
48 RINDERER Daniel
63 VAN DESSEL Jonathan "
83 ROSCA Mihai
116 WATSON Benedict

Assoc.
ROU
RUS
GRE
ALG
CHN
FRA

IND
LUX
LUX
ROU
ROU
ROU
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
WAL
CHN
GER
GER
LUX
ROU
WAL

RK Points
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DOB

16-Jul-04
17-Nov-03
05-Nov-02
01-Oct-03
06-Jan-03
11-Mar-00
25-May-03
02-Aug-02
04-May-02
20-Apr-04
02-Jul-04
19-Aug-05
16-Nov-04
19-Dec-06
17-May-05
08-Oct-06
25-Mar-06
18-Aug-01
18-Jan-04
02-Feb-00
16-Feb-02
11-Dec-02
13-Nov-04
09-Mar-01

True information:22.04.2018 22:17



